For Correct Use of Miniature Relays
DO NOT EXCEED MAXIMUM RATINGS.
Do not use relays under exceeding conditions such as over ambient temperature, over voltage and over
current. Incorrect use could result in abnormal heating, damage to related parts or cause burning.
READ CAUTIONS IN THE SELECTION GUIDE.
Read the cautions described in NEC/TOKIN's "Miniature Relays" when you choose relays for your application.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Document No. 0612EMDD03VOL02E

 UA2/UB2 SERIES
5
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
NOMINAL LINEUP
Non-latch Type at 20°C
Nominal Coil
Voltage
(Vdc)
Coil
Resistance
(Ω) ±10 %
Must Operate
Voltage
(Vdc)
Must Release
Voltage
(Vdc)
Nominal
operate power
(mW)
1.5 16 1.13 0.15 140
3 64.3 2.25 0.3 140
4.5 145 3.38 0.45 140
5 178 3.75 0.5 140
6 257 4.5 0.6 140
9 579 6.75 0.9 140
12 1028 9.0 1.2 140
24 2504 18.0 2.4 230
Single-Coil Latch Type at 20°C
Nominal Coil
Voltage
(Vdc)
Coil
Resistance
(Ω) ±10 %
Must Operate
Voltage
(Vdc)
Must Release
Voltage
(Vdc)
Nominal
operate power
(mW)
1.5 22.5 1.13 1.13 100
3 90 2.25 2.25 100
4.5 202.5 3.38 3.38 100
5 250 3.75 3.75 100
6 360 4.5 4.5 100
9 810 6.75 6.75 100
12 1440 9.0 9.0 100
24 4800 18.0 18.0 120
Ph (707) 996-5201  Fx (707) 996-3380
e-mail:  corpsales@worldproducts.com
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
 UA2/UB2 SERIES
6
PERFORMANCE DATA
■COIL TEMPERATURE RISE
 Temperature is measured by coil resistance.
■SWITCHING CAPACITY ■MAXIMUM COIL VOLTAGE
This is allowed maximum value.
Inquiry for NEC/TOKIN under maximum value at
continuous use.
This is a maximum value of permissible alteration.
Inquiry for NEC/TOKIN at continuous use..
■APPLIED VOLTAGE VS. TIMING (Sample: UA2-5NU)
Ph (707) 996-5201  Fx (707) 996-3380